
Skol SM 6,5 Fält

2012-09-23

Deltagare

Patrull Figur Klass Skytt Skola Upprop

1 1 GF 17 Erik Alakulju Elektrbr Gymnsiet (SÖ) 12:00

1 2 GF 15 Alfred Lidström Borgis Nyköping (SÖ) 12:00

1 3 GF 17 Oskar Klemmedsson Slättängskolan (SK) 12:00

1 4 GF 15 Simon Nilsson Frösåkerskolan (UP) 12:00

2 1 GF 15 Anna Eklöf Vargbroskolan (VÄ) 12:15

2 2 GF 15 Emma Hansson Vargbroskolan (VÄ) 12:15

2 3 GF 15 Johan Larsson Vargbroskolan (VÄ) 12:15

2 4 GF 15 Niklas Larsson Vargbroskolan (VÄ) 12:15

3 1 GF 15 Fanny Storm Loos skola (GÄ) 12:30

3 2 GF 15 Rasmus Barrsten Loos skola (GÄ) 12:30

3 3 GF 15 Tobias Wexell Loos skola (GÄ) 12:30

3 4 GF 15 Evelina Isaksson Loos skola (GÄ) 12:30

4 1 GF 15 Oskar Josefsson Floby skola (VG) 12:45

4 2 GF 15 David Johansson Centralskolan Arvika (VÄ) 12:45

4 3 GF 17 Daniel Wallberg Hjalmar Strömmer (JÄ) 12:45

4 4 GF 15 Viktor Isaksson Loos skola (GÄ) 12:45

5 1 GF 17 Kasper Svensson Kunskapskällan (VG) 13:00

5 2 GF 17 Daniel Gustavsson Kunskapskällan (VG) 13:00

5 3 GF 17 Martin Gustavsson Kunskapskällan (VG) 13:00

5 4 GF 15 Johannes Magnusson Kalmarsundskolan (SM) 13:00

6 1 GF 15 Emma Wallerström Elmta Norrsund skola (ST) 13:15

6 2 GF 15 Ella Carlsson Storåsskolan Örebro (ÖR) 13:15

6 3 GF 15 Marcus Blombäck Pitholmsskolan (NO) 13:15

6 4 GF 15 Fabian Heden Svensson Waldorfskolan (VM) 13:15
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Deltagare

Patrull Figur Klass Skytt Skola Upprop

1 2 GF 15 Alfred Lidström Borgis Nyköping (SÖ) 12:00

4 2 GF 15 David Johansson Centralskolan Arvika (VÄ) 12:45

1 1 GF 17 Erik Alakulju Elektrbr Gymnsiet (SÖ) 12:00

6 1 GF 15 Emma Wallerström Elmta Norrsund skola (ST) 13:15

4 1 GF 15 Oskar Josefsson Floby skola (VG) 12:45

1 4 GF 15 Simon Nilsson Frösåkerskolan (UP) 12:00

4 3 GF 17 Daniel Wallberg Hjalmar Strömmer (JÄ) 12:45

5 4 GF 15 Johannes Magnusson Kalmarsundskolan (SM) 13:00

5 1 GF 17 Kasper Svensson Kunskapskällan (VG) 13:00

5 2 GF 17 Daniel Gustavsson Kunskapskällan (VG) 13:00

5 3 GF 17 Martin Gustavsson Kunskapskällan (VG) 13:00

3 1 GF 15 Fanny Storm Loos skola (GÄ) 12:30

3 2 GF 15 Rasmus Barrsten Loos skola (GÄ) 12:30

3 3 GF 15 Tobias Wexell Loos skola (GÄ) 12:30

3 4 GF 15 Evelina Isaksson Loos skola (GÄ) 12:30

4 4 GF 15 Viktor Isaksson Loos skola (GÄ) 12:45

6 3 GF 15 Marcus Blombäck Pitholmsskolan (NO) 13:15

1 3 GF 17 Oskar Klemmedsson Slättängskolan (SK) 12:00

6 2 GF 15 Ella Carlsson Storåsskolan Örebro (ÖR) 13:15

6 4 GF 15 Fabian Heden Svensson Waldorfskolan (VM) 13:15

2 1 GF 15 Anna Eklöf Vargbroskolan (VÄ) 12:15

2 2 GF 15 Emma Hansson Vargbroskolan (VÄ) 12:15

2 3 GF 15 Johan Larsson Vargbroskolan (VÄ) 12:15

2 4 GF 15 Niklas Larsson Vargbroskolan (VÄ) 12:15
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Lag

GF15

4 4 GF 15 Viktor Isaksson Loos skola (GÄ) 12:45

3 2 GF 15 Rasmus Barrsten Loos skola (GÄ) 12:30

3 1 GF 15 Fanny Storm Loos skola (GÄ) 12:30

3 3 GF 15 Tobias Wexell Loos skola (GÄ) 12:30

2 1 GF 15 Anna Eklöf Vargbroskolan (VÄ) 12:15

2 2 GF 15 Emma Hansson Vargbroskolan (VÄ) 12:15

2 3 GF 15 Johan Larsson Vargbroskolan (VÄ) 12:15

2 4 GF 15 Niklas Larsson Vargbroskolan (VÄ) 12:15

GF 17

5 1 GF 17 Kasper Svensson Kunskapskällan (VG) 13:00

5 2 GF 17 Daniel Gustavsson Kunskapskällan (VG) 13:00


